
Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, Jana 22, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 232. STEERS. HIGH
CHOICE 70.00-74.00; SELECT
65.00-69.00; STANDARD 56.0042.00;
ummEs 55.00 and down.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 65.50-73.00;
SELECT 65.00-67.00; STANDARD
58.00-64.00; imUTIES 49.00-5650.

COWS: UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 52.00-57.00; CUTTERS AND
BONERS AND UTTUTIES 41.00-5150;
CANNBRS AND LOW CUTTERS
42.00-47.50; SHELLS 41.50 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: GRADE #1 60.0047.00; #2
50.00-59.00.

FEEDER STEERS: 200-300 LBS.
90.00-105.00; 300-500LBS. 75.00-94.00;
500-800 LBS. 60.00-84.00.

HEIFERS: 200-300 LBS. 85.00-102.00;
300-500LBS. 70.00-85.00; 500-800 LBS.
55.00-74.00.

BULLS: 200-300 LBS. 75.00-90.00;
300-500LBS. 6750-85.00; 500-800 LBS.
55.00-69.00.

CALVES: 167 HEAD. CHOICE
90.00-115.00;GOOD 85.00-95.00;STAN-
DARD ANDGOOD 75.00-89.00; UTILI-
TIES 70.00 AND DOWN.

FARM CALVES, HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 120.00-142.30; *2 53.00-I30.00;BEEF
BULLS 100.00-140.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 100.00-163.00; BEEF HEIF-
ERS 85.00-133.00.
3HOGS: 120HEAD. «1&2 220-260LBS.
46.30- «1&3 265-253 LBS.
44.30- «2&3 173-213 LBS.
42.50-47.00.

SOWS; UNDER 300LBS. 34.00-33.30;
OVER 33.00-33.00.

BOARS; 29^0-32.00.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For Info. L Robert Frame, Sr.
717-442-4181 business president
215-458-8518 home Glenn S. Frame

Mgr.

FEEDER PIGS: BYTHE HEAD,#l*3
15-25 LBS. 8.00-18.00; 30-40 LBS.
I8.0tf21.00; 1LOT 68LBS. 37.00:UTILI-
TIES 10.00 AND DOWN.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 453 HEAD.
CHOICE 55-75LBS. 60.00-67.00; 80-100
LBS. 61.0048.00. FEEDER LAMBS
GOOD 43.00-54.00; UTILITIES 40.00
AND DOWN. CUP YEARLINGS AND
2-YEAR-OLD WITHERS 30.00-34.50;
EWES 18.00-2350.

GOATS: 22 HEAD. BY THE HEAD,
LARGE 40.00-62.00. MEDIUM
25.00-31.00, SMALL 20.00-25.00.

Graded Feeder
Cattle Sale
Keister’s

Livestock Auction
Mktdlcburg, Pa.

Monday A Tuceday, June 22-23, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: 383.
STEERS: HIGHCHOICE ANDPRIME

74.00- CHOICE 71.00-75.50;
GOOD 68.00-71.00; STANDARD
64.0047.75.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: CHOICE
66.00- GOOD 62.0045.75; STAN-
DARD 58.0042.00.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 70.00-73.60;
GOOD 66.00-69.75; STANDARD
62.0045.75.

COWS: UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 50.00-53.75,CUTTER AND BON-
ING UTILITY 48.00-52.75; CANNER
AND LOW CUTTER 44.00-47.75;
SHELLS DOWN TO 42.00-44.00.

BULLOCKS: CHOICE 64.0048.75;
GOOD 58.00-63.50.

BULLS: YG«I 1200-2170 LBS.
58.50-62.75; YO#2 800-1200 LBS.
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54.00-
FEEDER STEERS; 350775 LBS.

65.00-
CATTLE HEIFERS; 350-745 LBS.

58.00-
BULLS: 400-875 LBS. 58.00-85.00.
CALVES: 199.
VEALERS: PRIME 117.50; CHOICE

102.00- GOOD 60-90 LBS.
65.00- GOOD 90-110 LBS.
85.00-

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
85-125 LBS. 120.00-152.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 85-140 LBS. 140.00-197.50.

HOGS; 293.
BARROWS ANDGILTS: US«I AND 2

220-240 LBS. 47.00-48.00, FEW 49.00;
US#2 AND 3 210-250 LBS. 46.00-47.00;
US#2 AND 4 190-270 LBS. 41.00-45.00.

SOWS: US#l-3 290-650 LBS.
32.00- FEW LOW WEIGHT 45.25;
US«2-3 275-575 LBS. 26.00-32.00.

BOARS: 30.75-32.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 266 HEAD. USBI-3

20-40 LBS. 28.00-35.00; USI-3 40-60
LBS. 35.00-43.00.

SHEEP: 79.
LAMBS: CHOICE 65-110 LBS.

59.00- GOOD 40-75 LBS.
54.00- EWES 21.00-28.00, FEW
FAT 10.00.

GOATS; 13.SMALL 25.00-57.00 PER
HEAD;LARGE 45.00-92.50PER HEAD.

233 TOTAL HEAD

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
June 24, 1992

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 86 HEAD. $l-2

LOWER. UTILITY 46.00-50.00; HIGH
DRESSING 50.00-52.25; CANNERS

42.0046.00; SHELLY 42.00 DOWN,
BULLS; YG#l 1400-1600 LBS.

65.0068.00, 1 2270 LB. @ 63.00; YG#2
55.0058.00.

FED STEERS: STEADY PRICES. H.
CH.-PR. 11501400LB., FEW TO 77.00;
CHOICE 73.00-75.00; SELECT
66.0071.00; STANDARD 60.0065.00.

FED HEIFERS: $2 LOWER. H.
CH.-PR. 1050-1300 LB. 71.0074.50,
LOW CHOICE 66.0070.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 150300L8.
95.00-104.00; GOOD 80.00-92.00;
CULLS 50-100 LB. 65.0085.00; WEAK/
ROUGH 65.00D0WN.

FARM CALVES' GOOD DEMAND.
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 90120 LB.
125.00- FEW 125-140 LB.
95.00- #2 80-110 LB.
95.00120.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1
90120 LB. 130.00177.00; 75-90 LB.
85.00110.00; BEEF X BULLS & HEIF-
ERS 110.00140.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: NO. #r&2
OFFERED. US #l&3 215-260 LB.
44.00-45.00; #2&3 280-295 LB.
40.0041.50.

SOWS: 25 HD. 300-500 LBS.
33.0036.50.FEW TO 39.00; 500700LB.
34.0037.00.

BOARS; 400-750 LB. 29.50-31.00.
STOCK CATTLE: 120 HD. GOOD

QUALITY OFFERED.
STEERS: 300-500 LBS. 80.00-92.00,

500-600LBS. 75.00-88.00, 600-700 LB.
70.00- HEIFERS: 300-500 LB.
72.00- LIM. 82.00-88.00, 500-700
LB. 68.00-77.00, 800-900 LB.
59.00-

BULLS: 400-600 LB. 72.00-84.00,
600-800 LBS. 66.00, 900-1050 LBS.
55.00-60.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: 10 HD.
LARGE SPRINGERS TO 1175.00; MED.
FRESH & SPRINGING 550.00-935.00;
HOL. HEIFERS BY THELB. 200-300LB.
95.00-110.00, 500-700 LB. 65.00-87.00.

LAMBS- L CH. 100-115 LB. 60.00;
BULK 35-60 LB. 61.00-65.00.

SHEEP: 20 00-39.00.
GOATS: LARGE 65.00-73.00,

MEDIUM 40.00-59.00; SMALL
15.00-30.00; NANNY & KID 52 00

PIGS & SHOATS; 180HD. $5LOWER
BY THE HEAD 20-30 LB. 10.00-16 00,
30-40 LB. 14.00-25.00; 50-60 LB.
25.00- 00, BRED SOW @ 155 00 BY
THE LB 100-120 LB. 35.00-40 00,
150-190 LB. 36 00-41 00, 195-210 LB
39.00-

STOCK BOARS- 250 LB. TO 40 50
NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDER PIG

SALE AT WESTMINSTER WILL BE
FRIDAY. JULY 3, 1 30 P M all per head

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 27,1992-A7

Dewart Livestock
Dewirt, Pa.

June 22, 1992
Report Supplied bp Auction

STEERS: 60.00-75.00.
HEIFERS: 58.0065.75.
GOOD COWS; 46.00-S4.oa
CANKERS AND CUTTERS:

40.00-46.00.
BULLS: 60.00-62.5 a
VEAL: 90-190 LBS. 99.00-187.SO;

70-90 LBS. 75.00-99.00.
HOGS: 44.00-47.00.
SOWS: 30.00-37.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 20.0043.00 HEAD.

Keister’s
Middleburg Auction

Middleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, June 23, 1992

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE 383.... Supplied by the auc-

tion: High Choice and Prime tteeri
74.00- Choice 71.00-75.50, Good
68.00- Standard 64.00-67.75.
Choice Holtteins 66.00-70.25, Good
63.00- Standard 58.00-62.00.
Choice heifers 70.00-73.60, Good
66.00- Standard 62.00-65.75. Break-
ing Utility & Commercial si. cows
50.00- Cutter & Boning Utility
48.00- Canner & Low Cutter
44.00- Shells down to 42.00-44.00.
Choice bullocks 64.00-68.75, Good
58.00- Yield Grade No. 1, si. bulls
1200/2170 lbs. 58.50-62.75, No. 2
800/1200 lbs. 54.00-58.25. Feeder Cattle:
steers 350/775 lbs. 65.00-89.50, heifers
350/745 lbs. 58.00-78.00, bulls 400/875
lbs. 58.00-85.00.

CALVES 199...Prime vealer 117.50,
Choice 102 00-112.50, Good 60/90 lbs. si.
calves 65.00-85.00. Good 90/110 lbs.
140.00- Farm Calves: Holstein
bulls No. 1, 85/125 lbs. 120.00-152.00,
Holstems heifers No. I. 85/140 lbs.
140.00- 50.

HOGS 293 ..(6/22/92)..N0. 1-2 220/240
lbs barrows and gills 47 00-48 00, few
49.00, No 2-3, 210/250 lbs. 46.00-47 00.
2-4 190/270 lbs. 41.00-45.00 Sows; 1-3
290/650 lbs. 32 00-35.00, 2-3 275/575 lbs
26 00-32 00. Boars 30 75-32.00, few light-
weights 45 25,

FEEDER PIGS 266.. US 1-3 20/40 lbs
feeder pigs 28 00-35.00, 40/60 lbs.
35 00-43 00. all per head

SHEEP 79 ..Choice 65/110 lbs. Spring
si lambs 59 00-77 00, Good 40/75 lbs
54 00-58.00. Slaughter Ewes 21.00-28.00,
few Fat 10 00 - all cwt

GOATS 1233. Large Goats
45 00-92.50, Small Kids 25 00-57 00

Since 1972...
The Original & The Largest

POURED SOLID
CONCRETE STORAGE SYSTEM

SPECIALISTS

THE STRENGTH IS IN THE
CONSTRUCTION

■ Poured Solid Concrete
■ The Wall Is Only as Go

• Manure Pit Walls
• Hog House Walls
• Chicken House WaHs
• Concrete Decks
• House Foundation Walls
• Cistern Walls
• Barnyard Walls
• Concrete Pit Tops
• Silage Pit Walls
• Retaining Walls

All SiZM
available -

round or
rectangular Cell Balmr Btm for quaUty engineered w«fl».

CONCRETE WORK, INC.
Invest in Quality ■ It will last a lifetime.

243 Miller Road
Akron, PA 17501

(717) 733-0353
•:30 AM - 3:30 PM

(717) 859-2074
Alter fcOO PM

(£&) M B&M FISHER’S PAINTING &

Qfc RESTORATION
iWPbinrr ■ ALL TYPES OF INTERIOR & EXTERIORVJ up ) PAINTING

■ SANDBLASTING ■ ROOF COATING
■ RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING ON STONE &

BRICK BUILDINGS
HOUSES - BARNS - FENCES - FACTORIES - ETC.

Specialists In Sand Blasting/Spray Painting Farm
Buildings, Feed Mills, Roofs, Tanks, Etc. With Aerial

Equipment
- - ■ -- ■■ -j

4056 A Newport Rd., Klnzers, PA 17535 717-768-3239
On Rt. 772 Across From Pequea Valley School

(Brush, !Rptt Or Spray - We 'tt 'Do It ‘Either Way
Jot Joßs Large Or Smatt ■ Our Men Witt Do It Wtt

V
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SHREDDED PAPER
FOR

ANIMAL BEDDING
NOW AVAILABLE IN YOUR AREA!

PA, NY, NJ. DE, MD, OH
Cut your straw bedding costs in half.

Call for delivery

ALTERNATIVE
RECYCLING, INC.

127 Seymour St. 717-393-2777
Lancaster, PA 17603 717-393-2874


